Iconic

Model # Qty Description

50-3072ROTD
50-1807US
50-2472LOBR
50-2472L0BL
50-1554DSHS
50-153650SD
50-1551TBL
50-1551TBR
50-24600SD72

4
4
2
2
2
1
2
2
2

Run Off Table Desk w/Accent Modesty

Layer Support For Low Height Storage

Low Credenza with Open Bookcase & Lateral File, Right
Low Credenza with Open Bookcase & Lateral File, Left

54" Low Dual Sided Surface Mount Hutch With Sliding Door
Low Surface Mount Open Storage/Divider

Twisted Bookcase, Right

Twisted Bookcase, Left

Open Storage/Divider w/Sliding Doors



